LED LIGHT ENGINE
＿
Features
• Certified complete,passed UL 1598C/UL 1598/
UL8750.
• Driver on Board LED light Engines
• 120V input, 50/60Hz
• PF>0.9

with a wide variety of dimmers 100%-10%
• 50,000 hours lifespan
(term and conditions apply)
• Linkable strip module
• Low flicker and noise free
• Lower THO level (<20%)
• Over voltage, over temperature and input surge protection
• Can be spliced together for unique request
、、
TROFFER UNDER CABINET WALL SCONCE
Screw Hole Capacitance Terminal
Product Specification
Model Number Wattage Lumen Diameter Height CCT CRI Dimmable
WOR-LLES06G4108F 8W 720 6" 1.6" 0.61" 2700K-6000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-LLES08G4112F 12W 1080 8" 1.6" 0.61" 2700K-6000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-LLES11 G4120F 20W 1800 11" 1.6" 0.61" 2700K-6000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-LLES22G4125F 25W 2250 22" 1.6" 0.61" 2700K-6000K 80/90 Yes
Shenzhen Worbest Hitech Co., LTD
E-ma il:ma nager@worbest.com
www.worbest.com 05

• NO UV or IR radiation
• Low flicker and noise free
• No bulb replacement required
Product Dimension
。 A 8 。 A B
5" 0.52" 7" 0.52"
日 I , I l
。 A B
9" 0.52"
日
。仑。心
I . I l
Product Specification
Model Number Wattage Lumen Diameter Height CCT CRI Dimmable
WOR-PLR5-6W 6W 400 5" 0.52" 3000K-6000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-PLR7-12W 12W 800 7" 0.52" 3000K-6000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-PLR9-18W 18W 1260 9" 0.52" 3000K-6000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-PLR12-24W 24W 1680 12" 0.52" 3000K-6000K 80/90 Yes
Shenzhen Worbest Hitech Co., LTD
E-ma il:ma nager@worbest.com
www.worbest.com 07

(term and conditions apply)
Benefits
• Ideal replacement for traditional fixtures
• NO UV or IR radiation
• Low flicker and noise free
• No bulb replacement required
忑
{
OO 勹]Li]
忑 了0
垒
三
Product Specification
Model Number Wattage Lumen Diameter Height CCT CRI Dimmable
WOR-DL40CYFe411 W 11W 680 5.8" 1.54" 3000K-6000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-DL40CYAL3-11W 11W 680 5.8" 1.54" 3000K-6000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-DL60CYFe413W 13W 840 7.35" 1.96" 3000K-6000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-DL60CYAL3-13W 13W 840 7.35" 1.96" 3000K-6000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-DL60CYAL3-17W 17W 1100 7.35" 1.96" 3000K-6000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-DL6DGF0-15W 15W 1050 7.51" 1.08" 3000K-6000K 80/90 Yes
Shenzhen Worbest Hitech Co., LTD
E-ma il:ma nager@worbest.com
www.worbest.com 08

0
．
．
2
2
3
.
.
”
“
n~
5
 三
Product Specification
Model Number Wattage Lumen Diameter Height CCT CRI Dimmable
WOR-CE11S15WSX-JBF 15W 1050 11" 3.0" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CE14S24WSX-JBF 24W 1750 14" 3.5" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CEOOCF13SG 24W 1500 13" 2.4" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CEOOCF17SG 30W 1800 17" 2.8" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CEOOCF21 SG 35W 2200 21" 3.0" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CE11S15WSX-MBF/MBG 15W 1050 21" 3.0" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CE14S24WSX-MBF/MBG 24W 1750 21" 3.0" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
Shenzhen Worbest Hitech Co., LTD
E-ma il:ma nager@worbest.com
www.worbest.com 11

011"
MBY
011"
CEC T-24 JAB-2016-E
UL file#E483573
SG
Benefits
• Ideal replacement for traditional fixtures
• NO UV or IR radiation
• Low flicker and noise free
• No bulb replacement required
二：： 二： 二：：
Product Specification
Model Number Wattage Lumen Diameter
WOR-CE11 R1 SWSX-JBY 15W 1050
WOR-CE14R24WSX-JBY 24W 1750
WOR-CE11 R 15WSX-MBY 15W 1050
WOR-CE14R24WSX-MBY 24W 1750
WOR-CEOOCY11 SG 15W 1050
WOR-CEOOCY14SG 25W 1750
Shenzhen Worbest Hitech Co., LTD

• 5 years limited warranty
(term and conditions apply)
Benefits
• Ideal replacement for traditional fixtures
• NO UV or IR radiation
• Low flicker and noise free
• No bulb replacement required
一 二萝雹
Product Dimension
Optional Size:
8",10",12",14"
16", 18",24",32"
Product Specification
Model Number Wattage Lumen Diameter Height CCT CRI Dimmable
WOR-CEDOBDC1 ORX 15W 1050 10" 3.4" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CEDOBDC12RX 15W 1400 12" 3.4" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CE20DC14G3D0B 15W/20W/25W 1750 14" 3.9" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CE20DC16G3D0B 15W/20W/26W 2100 16" 4.0" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CEOODC18D RIVER 30W 2250 18" 4.2" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CEOODC24DRIVER 40W 2800 24" 4.2" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CEOODC32WPDR 50W 3500 32" 4.4" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
Shenzhen Worbest Hitech Co., LTD
E-ma il:ma nager@worbest.com
www.worbest.com 14

(term and conditions apply)
Benefits
• Ideal replacement for traditional fixtures
• NO UV or IR radiation
• Low flicker and noise free
• No bulb replacement required
Product Dimension(inch)
013"
011"
6.5"
6.5"
011"
3.7"
Product Specification
Model Number Wattage Lumen Diameter Height CCT CRI Dimmable
WOR-CEOOCY11 GKDOBIML 15W 1050 11" 3.7" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CE03CY11 SGKSGCK 15W 1050 11" 6.5" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CE03CY13SGKSGCK 20W 1200 13" 6.5" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
Shenzhen Worbest Hitech Co., LTD
E-ma il:ma nager@worbest.com
www.worbest.com 15

I- +oo
II- 50Lu X
Ill- 15Lu x
1-5s
II- 90 s
Ill- 3mi n
IV- 10mi n
I-Os
II- 30 s
Ill- 10m, n
IV-+�
Product Specification
Model Number Wa廿age Lumen Diameter Height CCT CRI Dimmable
WOR-CEOOCY11 G3D0B-JBY 15W 1000 11" 3" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CEOOCY14 G3D0B-JBY 25W 1700 3.5" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CEOODC12G3D0B 20W 1400 12" 3.4" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CEOODC14G3D0B 25W 1750 14" 3.9" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CEOOCY11 GKDOBG31ML 18W 1080 11" 3.7" 2700K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CEOOCY11 G3D0B-MBY 15W 1100 11" 3.8" 3000K-5000K 80/90 Yes
WOR-CEOOCY11 G3D0B-MBY 25W 1700 14" 4.1" 3000K-5000K 80/90 Yes
Shenzhen Worbest Hitech Co., LTD